
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF PLANNING 

 
LOK SABHA 

STARRED QUESTION NO. *78 
TO BE ANSWERED ON 26.06.2019 

 
DEVELOPMENT SCHEMES FOR UTTAR PRADESH 

 
*78. SHRI JAGDAMBIKA PAL 
 
 Will the Minister of PLANNING be pleased to state: 

 
a) whether the NITI Aayog has sanctioned any new development schemes for Uttar 

Pradesh; 
 

b) if so, the details thereof, District-wise including Sidharthnagar, and 
 

c) the details of funds released during the last three years, project-wise? 
 

ANSWER 
 

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF PLANNING 

AND MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF 

STATISTIC & PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION. 

(RAO INDERJIT SINGH) 

(a) to (c) A Statement is laid on the Table of the House. 
 

------ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



STATEMENT REFERRED TO IN REPLY TO LOK SABHA STAREED QUESTION NO. 78 
BY SHRI JAGDAMBIKA PAL DUE FOR ANSWER ON 26.06.2019 
 

 
(a) No Sir, 

 
(b) Does not arise 

 
(c) Does not arise 

 
 
 
 
 
 

----- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


